>

Aoy

; UNOFFICIAL COpiassds

2001 -03-072 1D 15
29,

=4
g6

- RECORDATION REQUESTED BY: Ceck County Recorder
Community Bank of
Ravenswood I
2300 W. Lawrence Avenue 0010188543 '
Chicago, IL 60625 “ . y

- WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
Community Bank of
Ravenswood

2300 W. Lawrence Avenue

SEND TAX NOTICS
Community Ban/( of
Ravenswood

2300 W, Lawrence Avepue ;
Chicago, IL 60625 ' FOR RECORDER’S USE ONLY

REITE 109504, @

. This Modification of Mortgage prepared b;:

Maribel Velasquez/

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE dated February 24, 2001, is made and executed between LaSalle Bank
National Association, Successor Trustee to American Natioral Rank and Trust Company of Chicago, not
personally but as Trustee Under Trust Agreement dated Decembe:r 4. 1997 and also known as Trust No.
123636-02, whose address is 120 South LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL _60fJ3 (referred to below as "Grantor")
and Community Bank of Ravenswood, whose address is 2300 W. Lawence Avenue, Chicago, IL 60625

-{referred to below as “Lender").

MORTGAGE. Lender and Grantor have entered into a Mortgage dated October 28, 98 (the “Mortgage") which .
has been recorded in Cook County, State aof [llinois, as follows:

Mortgage recorded as Document No. 98982810 and an Assignment of Rents recurtiec-in conjunction to
the Mortgage referenced herein as Document No. 98982811;and;

WHEREAS, on or about, October 28, 2000 the owner executed a certain Modification ot taaitgage which
was recorded as Document No. 09146778, whereby the Mortgage Note was amended to extend the Maturity
date through and until November 1, 2000; and; :

WHEREAS, on or about, November 1, 2000 the owner also executed a second Modification of Agreement
which was recorded as Document No. 0001012148, whereby the Mortgage Note was amended to extend the
Maturity date through and until November 1, 2001; and;

'REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following described real property located in Cook |

-County, State of lllinois:
See attached EXHIBIT "A’ for Real Estate Legal Description \B@X l éq

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 4910 N. Kedzie Street, Chicago, IL 60618. The Real
_Property tax identification number is 13-11-423-024-0000.




_;. UNOEEICIAL COPY

DIFICATION OF MORTGAGE
Loan No: 6430449002 (Continued) Page 2

MODIFICATION. Lender and Granter hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

Increase the existing loan indebtedness on Note from $340,326.10 to $424,326.10 granting additional
funds to the Grantor of $84,000.00 .

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain '
- unchanged and in full force and effect and are legally valid, binding, and enforceable in accordance with their
respective terms. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict
performance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing
~in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the
* Mortgage (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Mortgage and all parties,
makers and endorssrs to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by
Lender in writing. © Any. maker or endorser, including accommaodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of
this Modification. If“any, person who signed the original Mortgage does not sign this Modification, then all
" persons signing below ackiiowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to
- Lender that the non-signing neison consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will
not be released by it. This wriver applies not only to any initial extension or modification, but also to all such

- subsequent actions.

GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING. READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION dF
'MORTGAGE AND GRANTOR AGREES TN ITS TERMS. THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATED

'FEBRUARY 24, 2001,

GRANTOR:

LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, SUCCESSUF TRUSTEE TO

AMERICAN NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY OF CECAG0, NOT

‘PERSONALLY BUT AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO. 123636-97

Ty bk b.trm-*_sdbw LISRLLE GANK Mo Aaockdlon not

pntw!& T w Tzt oo wleskd s esrien of e ower
y r.z:f;.lta‘:lrcam.#dﬂmranns. :

Lt 6ot parhormed by

T NI ouwmyﬂmy!ﬂrm,

SRATICHS FE s 65 e

'LENDER: i SOV
RS PR ARe T RRUHPAT RN MOl i no pare
sonal satdly L SRSAT0 I DY BNcreRib: Byoiet LABALLE BANK
Natsana Azsegiafioss by rosenn ¢f wov-of the terms, proviziong,
StipuiIoNs Covomo covilr amems G0 nyd I s bvetmmend.

Authorlzed Slgner

Asst. Vice President




-}

_, UNQEEICIAL COPY

OF MORTGAGE
Loan No: 6430449002 (Continued) Page 3
TRUST ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF Illinois )
) SS

COUNTY OF Cook )

thi nd d f March ) 2001 f ; |
On this o Nancy A.Carlin, Asst. V:l.clg:e %génseié%en%ndg?'%gdsggtfg

Public, personally aprearad
‘Bank Natjional Aegzciation

, and known to me to be {(uri-authorized trustee(s) or agent(s) of the trust that executed the and acknowledged

the to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the trust, by authority set forth in the trust documents or, by
. authority of statute, for the uses’ahd purposes therein mentioned, and on cath stated that he or shefthey is/are

authorized to execute this and.ir Tact executed-the on behaif of the trust.

5

%- LT Residing at Chicago, IL
; VAV -

" Notary Public.in and for the State of ___I1lunois

By

'OFFICIAL SEAL"

b PATRICIA K. HOLTRY
§ NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
$ My Commission Expires 06/28/20043

My commission expires =

L A b s

SEST0T00

i

p}




!

.. UN ICIAL COPY |

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE .
Loan No: 6430449002 (Continued) Page 4

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

; STATE OF IL )

) S8
COUNTY OF Cool. )

On this 0/23’/ o day of,, @/ % , Joo/ before me, the undersigned Notary
Public, personally appezrad ri¢ L, ' and known to me to be the fﬂm
Vied ﬁﬂmducf

» authorized agent for the Lender that executed the within and foregoing instrument and
acknowledged said instrurneri to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender, duly authorized by
" the Lender thfough its board ot diiactors or otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentionsed, and on oath

stated that jie or she is authorizad to sxecute this said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal
. of said Lenfler. ; /, W @
y A
By Residing at C/U ¢ aﬁO

)
( o

~Notary Public in and for the

. .
OFFICIAL SZAL
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILib&is
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/1 20

SO X S

- My commission expires

[LASER FRO Landing, Rog. U'S. Pal & T.M. OFF., Ve, 5.15.10.06 (¢} Concenliex 1897, 2001, All Fighta Fisserved. - 1. «.FI_WINGFTLPLG201 FC TH-240]

5 40b % e eEE T




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

UNIT NUMBERS 4912-1E, 4912-2E, 4912-3E, 4912-1W, 4912-2W,  4912-3W, 4914-1E,
4914-2E, 4914-3E, 4914-1W, 4914-2W, 4914-3W, 4916-1E, 4916-2E, 4916-3E, 4916-1W,
4916-2W AND 4916-3W, IN THE NORTH PARK VILLAGE: CONDOMINIUMS, AS DELINEATED ON A
SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT OF LAND: =~ : :

LOTS 16 TO 20, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN THOMASSONS 4TH: RAVENSWOGD ADDITION TO CHICAGO,
A SUBDIVZSION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF BLOCKS ‘21 AND 28 IN JACKSONS
SUBDIVISION 2F THE SOUTHEAST-1/4 OF SECTION LI AND: THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION

12, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD:PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOTS.

WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION -OF CONDOMINIUM

RECORDED AS DOCUMELT . .{UMBER 00454773; TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE
INTEREST IN THE COMMOY.-EZLEMENTS IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS. :

afe g l-_.

CHSEITOTO0

i
=1




